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Release
frequency

Branch
model

Testing

Architecture

Releases

Infrastructure

Databases

~

7
I |2

1 release every 1 release every Daily 10 releases 100 releases

100 days

. . |

10 days release a day a day

Develop on trunk |
I

Branch for release

I Pull requests to —
Develop on branches i a release branch
I

~— Merge to release branches then —| Develop on trunk I

branch again after release

Separate QA department
~— that owns functional test —|
automation

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
i Rel

1
1
1
1
1
1

__Heterogeneous, managed

Release from trunk

Fast, comprehensive automated
tests at unit and functional level ————|
organized in deployment pipeline

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Devs & testers maintain
automated functional ]

tests together
1

!
Single package per product / web property =]

Everything deployed together ——] .

Strict SOA with forward / backwards compatibility =
!

1
[

I
Dark launching, Blue-green deployment, Canary releasing —|

ease trains —l | Devs push their own changes —I

Production-like environments can be |
prepared through version controlled scripts

Standardized Paas or laaS provided |

el
" by operations department - ! by external vendor or internal product team

==Manual migrations —I

1
1
'

Apps are forward / backward compatible with l
db versions by design (using expand / contract)

Delta scripts for db | |
rollbacks practiced !
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